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Ledige pladser

Der er ledige C pladser
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Dato pa
venteliste

29-11-2025

15-12-2021
16-05-2022
04-06-2022
14-06-2022
15-06-2022
24-06-2022
28-06-2022
22-07-2022
20-08-2022

07-08-2024
13-08-2024
08-09-2025

Navn
Jens Rytter

Anders Rodkjaer

Kenni Dinesen Petersen
Marianne Tjur

Mogens Borger Pedersen
Christian Ditlev Hindkjeer
Lasse Aa. Mortensen

Lars Christensen

Maria José Nico & Sgren Bach
Tobias Best

Harald Lange
Lone Bay
Anne Christine Nielsen og Johan Hoff



